

United Way of Grundy County

1802 N. Division Street, Suite 500, Morris, Illinois 60450 Info@UWGrundy.org www.UWGrundy.org (815) 942-4430 FED ID# 23-7164976

GIVE.
Every dollar makes a difference.

ADVOCATE.
Get involved in things that matter.

VOLUNTEER.
Share your time and talent.

LIVE UNITED.

Bringing people and resources together to create positive change and impact in our communities.

PLEDGE FORM

DONOR INFORMATION	DATE
NAME	
ADDRESS	ADDRESS 2
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
PHONE	EMAIL
PAYMENT OPTIONS	
☐ CASH Amount	CHECK Amount Check # (Make Check Payable to United Way of Grundy County)
CREDIT CARD Amount (Minimum of \$25) VISA Visa Nasterecard Discover American Express Card # Exp Date Sec Code	□ BILL ME Receive a One-Time or Monthly Invoice □ One-Time Donation One-Time Amount (Minimum Amount of \$100) - Billed One-Time □ Monthly Donation (Minimum Total of \$120) - Billed Monthly x 12 Monthly Amount Total Amount
Signature	□ PAYROLL DEDUCTION Set-Up Through Employer Employer
I am interested in finding out more about: Volunteer Opportunities Planned Giving Opportunities	A. Amount to Deduct Per Pay Period: B. I am paid: Weekly (52) Every 2 Weeks (26) 2 Times Per Month (24) C. Total Pledge Amount: (A x B = C)
I am looking for the following resources:	Signature

When you give to
United Way, you help
more ____ agency
than ____ program
ONF ____ person

Funds stay local to support vital programs and services in our communities.

United Way of Grundy County funds vital programs and services that provide basic human needs, health, education, income stability, mental health services, homeless prevention, crisis intervention, domestic violence prevention, disability services, transportation, and disaster relief for youth, individuals families, seniors, and veterans.

Since 1946, United Way of Grundy County has positively impacted the lives of others in Grundy County; helping to make our community a great place to live and work.